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Price
100.70 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.00% (-5.30)

DE0007231326
SIX2

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Transport

Stock

3,880 EUR
GERMANY DAX

100.80 CHF (2)
104.90 CHF (200)
100.70 CHF
101.00 CHF
100.70 CHF
106.00 CHF
85.95 CHF

1,200

120,933.40

11

15

WKN: 723132

110.00

108.00

106.00

104,00

102.00

Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=248419331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007231326&ID_NOTATION=116588547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007231326&ID_NOTATION=116588547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e5455bc56b8b6b5277b752b292c9b42986954607b9608558726a9d14348fde&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31474e20cc7b51aef&time=1712864546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a281b0d5df1a58fcea90709ba19f6690c36a9047e2292ffaf2b5e0ad55bba718&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe79092e5623dcc48&time=1712864546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a48910f56fae3aeb046c272c6a396601d0ee314db333cec9821bc400179a5f9d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb8849a721fd362be&time=1712864546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbc58c8fbb87ba03ac25bba155273df655e965dbb8181854f04f84ac81b1af30&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77ebc08d5862d2a72&time=1712864546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59b2027e12618ac5161ad89e37eb93c8b3600e21c20f73229a66f2a35949e65&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67b606e84ab2ef43f&time=1712864546&tool=RSC

SIXT SE

Details

2019/05/29 17:31:40

Price
100.70 CHF

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-5.00% (-5.30)

ISIN DE0007231326
Symbol SIX2
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,880 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.80 CHF (2)
Ask (Ask size) 104.90 CHF (200)
Open 100.70 CHF
High 101.00 CHF
Low 100.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 106.00 CHF
VWAP 85.95 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,200
Trading volume 120,933.40
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.56 1.45 1.26
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (247)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
YTD High | date - CHF ()
YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:38 92.30 EUR 3.18 786
04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 92,10 EUR 0.00 2
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 21:11 93.00 EUR 047 109
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:15 92.25EUR 0.02 61
04/10
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:31 100.70 CHF 0.12 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21794
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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08:00

17:30

18:53

17:38

18:08

19:48

19:08

17:44

19:32

20:34

18:00

91.80 EUR

93.025 EUR

92.85 EUR

92.65 EUR

92.80 EUR

97.10 USD

90.05 EUR

92.15 EUR

92.15 EUR

92.50 EUR

86.038 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133356236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545300

SIXT SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SIXT SE

Zugspitzstrasse 1 - 82049 Pullach
Telefon: +49-89-74444-5104

Fax: +49-89-74444-8510

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Chairman of Managing
Sixt Board

Konstantin Chairman of Managing
Sixt Board

Kai Member of Executive

Andrejewski  Committee

Nico Gabriel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Erich Sixt

Daniel Terberger

Julian zu Putlitz

Anna-Lena
Kamenetzky-Wetzel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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